4 ‘ Cadalles > Clinique Convert / EREA La Chagne

Cadalles 6:10 | 7:10 | 7:23 7:43 | 8:23 | 8:43 | 9:03 9:58 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:07 | 13:08 | 13:33 | 14:30 | 15:03 | 15:53 | 16:18 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 19:03
Semailles 6:11 | 7:11 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 8:24 | 844 | 9:04 | 9:59 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:08 | 13:09 | 13:34 | 14:31 | 15:04 | 15:54 | 16:19 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 19:04
Chalandré 6:11 | 7:11 | 7:24 | 7144 | 824 | 844 | 9:04 | 9:59 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:08 | 13:09 | 13:34 | 14:31 | 15:04 | 15:54 | 16:19 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 19:04
Viards 6:12 | 7:12 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:05 | 10:00 | 10:35| 11:35| 12:09 | 13:10 | 13:35| 14:32 | 15:05 | 15:55| 16:20 | 17:22 | 17:42 | 19:05
St-Denis College 6:13 | 7:13 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:06 | 10:01 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:10 | 13:11 | 13:36 | 14:33 | 15:06 | 15:56 | 16:21 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 19:06
St-Denis Mairie 6:15 | 7:15 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:08 | 10:03 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:12 | 13:13 | 13:38 | 14:35| 15:08 | 15:58 | 16:23 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 19:08
Fleches 6:16 | 7:16 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 829 | 849 | 9:09 | 10:04 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:13 | 13:14 | 13:39 | 14:36 | 15:09 | 15:59 | 16:24 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 19:09
Grange Maman 6:18 | 7:18 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 851 | 9:11 | 10:06 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:15| 13:16 | 13:41 | 14:38 | 15:11 | 16:01 | 16:26 | 17:28 | 17:48 | 19:11
Fruitiere 6:19 | 7:19 | 7:32 7:52 | 832 | 852 | 9:12 | 10:07 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:16 | 13:17 | 13:42 | 14:39 | 15:12 | 16:02 | 16:27 | 17:29 | 17:49 | 19:12
Printemps 6:20 | 7:20 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 833 | 853 | 9:13 | 10:08 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:17 | 13:18 | 13:43 | 14:40 | 15:13 | 16:03 | 16:28 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 19:13
Petit Montholon 6:22 | 7:22 | 7:35 | 755 | 835 | 855 | 9:15 | 10:10 | 10:45 | 11:45| 12:19 | 13:20 | 13:45| 14:42 | 15:15| 16:05| 16:30 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 19:15
Lilas 6:23 | 7:23 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 8:36 | 8:56 | 9:16 | 10:11 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:20 | 13:21 | 13:46 | 14:43 | 15:16 | 16:06 | 16:31 | 17:33 | 17:53 | 19:16
Mail 6:24 | 7:24 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 837 | 857 | 9:17 | 10:12 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:21 | 13:22 | 13:47 | 14:44 | 15:17 | 16:07 | 16:32 | 17:34 | 17:54 | 19:17
Observatoire 6:26 | 7:26 | 7:39 | 7:59 | 8:39 | 859 | 9:19 | 10:14 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:23 | 13:24 | 13:49 | 14:46 | 15:19| 16:09 | 16:34 | 17:36 | 17:56 | 19:19
Préfecture 6:28 | 7:28 | 7:41 | 801 | 841 | 9:01 | 9:21 | 10:16 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:25| 13:26 | 13:51 | 14:48 | 15:21 | 16:11 | 16:36 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 19:21
Hoétel de Ville 6:30 | 7:30 | 7:43 | 803 | 843 | 9:03 | 9:23 | 10:18 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:27 | 13:28 | 13:53 | 14:50 | 15:23 | 16:13 | 16:38 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 19:23
Carré Amiot (Quai F) 6:32 7:32 7:45 8:05 8:45 9:05 9:25 | 10:20 | 10:55 | 11:55 12:29 | 13:30 | 13:55| 14:52 | 15:25| 16:15| 16:40 | 17:42 | 18:02 | 19:25
Joliot Curie 6:33 | 7:34 | 7:47 | 807 | 847 | 9:07 | 9:27 | 10:22 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:31 | 13:32 | 13:57 | 14:54 | 15:27 | 16:17 | 16:42 | 17:45 | 18:04 | 19:27
Carré d'eau 6:35 | 7:36 | 7:49 | 809 | 849 | 9:09 | 9:29 | 10:24 | 10:59 | 12:00 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 13:59 | 14:56 | 15:29 | 16:20 | 16:45| 17:49 | 18:07 | 19:29
Pré Neuf 6:36 | 7:37 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 850 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 10:25| 11:00 | 12:01 | 12:35| 13:35| 14:00 | 14:57 | 15:30 | 16:21 | 16:46 | 17:50 | 18:08 | 19:30
Dimes 6:37 | 7:38 | 7:51 8:11 | 851 | 9:11 | 9:31 | 10:26 | 11:01 | 12:02 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:01 | 14:58 | 15:31 | 16:22 | 16:47 | 17:51 ( 18:09 | 19:31
Petit Challes 6:37 | 7:38 | 751 | 811 | 851 | 9:11 | 9:31 | 10:26 | 11:01 | 12:02 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:01 | 14:58 | 15:31 | 16:22 | 16:47 | 17:51 | 18:09 | 19:31
Revermont 6:39 | 740 | 7:53 | 813 | 853 | 9:13 | 9:33 | 10:28 | 11:03 | 12:04 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:03 | 15:00 | 15:33 | 16:24 | 16:49 | 17:53 | 18:11 | 19:33
Beau Site 6:40 | 7:41 | 7:54 | 814 | 854 | 9:14 | 9:34 | 10:29 | 11:04 | 12:05 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:04 | 15:01 | 15:34 | 16:25 | 16:50 | 17:54 | 18:12 | 19:34
Clinique Convert 6:42 | 7:43 | 7:56 | 8:16 | 8:56 | 9:16 | 9:36 | 10:31 | 11:06 | 12:07 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:06 | 15:03 | 15:36 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:56 | 18:14 | 19:36
Lycée des Sardiéres 6:42 | 7:44 | 7:56 | 8:56 | | | | | 12:41 | | 15:03 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:56 | |

Dévorah 6:44 | 7:58 | 8:58 | | | | | 12:43 | | 15:05 | 16:29 | 16:54 | 17:58 | |

Stade Deguin 6:45 | 7:59 | 8:59 | | | | | 12:44 | | 15:06 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:59 | [

EREA La Chagne 6:47 | 8:01 | 9:01 | | | | | 12:46 | | 15:08 | 16:32 | 16:57 | 18:01 | [




4 ‘ Clinique Convert / EREA La Chagne > Cadalles

EREA La Chagne | | 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:12 | | | | 12:47 | | 15:12 | 16:42 17:02 18:12
Stade Deguin | | 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:13 | | | | 12:48 | | 15:13 | 16:43 17:03 18:13
Dévorah | | 7:07 | 8:07 | 9:15 | | | | 12:50 | | 15:15 | 16:45 17:05 18:15
Lycée des Sardiéres | | 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:16 | | | | 12:51 | | 15:16 | 16:46 17:06 18:16
Clinique Convert 6:25 6:45 7:09 7:49 8:09 8:27 9:17 9:47 10:47 11:17 12:15 12:52 13:47 14:17 15:17 15:47 16:47 17:07 18:17
Beau Site 6:26 6:46 7:10 7:50 8:10 8:28 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:18 12:16 12:53 13:48 14:18 15:18 15:48 16:48 17:08 18:18
Revermont 6:27 6:47 7:11 7:51 8:11 8:29 9:19 9:49 10:49 11:19 12:17 12:54 13:49 14:19 15:19 15:49 16:49 17:09 18:19
Petit Challes 6:28 6:48 7:12 7:52 8:12 8:30 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:20 12:18 12:55 13:50 14:20 15:20 15:50 16:50 17:10 18:20
Dimes 6:28 6:48 7:12 7:52 8:12 8:30 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:20 12:18 12:55 13:50 14:20 15:20 15:50 16:50 17:10 18:20
Pré Neuf 6:29 6:49 7:13 7:53 8:13 8:31 9:21 9:51 10:51 11:21 12:19 12:56 13:51 14:21 15:21 15:51 16:51 17:11 18:21
Carré d'eau 6:30 6:50 7:14 7:54 8:14 8:32 9:22 9:52 10:52 11:22 12:20 12:57 13:52 14:22 15:22 15:52 16:52 17:12 18:22
Europe 6:31 6:51 7:15 7:55 8:15 8:33 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:23 12:21 12:58 13:53 14:23 15:23 15:53 16:53 17:13 18:23
Carré Amiot (Quai E) 6:33 6:53 7:17 7:57 8:17 8:35 9:25 9:55 10:55 11:25 12:23 13:00 13:55 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:55 17:15 18:25
Hoétel de Ville 6:34 6:54 7:18 7:58 8:18 8:36 9:26 9:56 10:56 11:26 12:24 13:01 13:56 14:26 15:26 15:56 16:56 17:16 18:26
Préfecture 6:36 6:56 7:20 8:00 8:20 8:38 9:28 9:58 10:58 11:28 12:26 13:03 13:58 14:28 15:28 15:58 16:58 17:18 18:28
Observatoire 6:37 6:57 7:21 8:01 8:21 8:39 9:29 9:59 10:59 11:29 12:27 13:04 13:59 14:29 15:29 15:59 17:00 17:20 18:30
Mail 6:39 6:59 7:23 8:03 8:23 8:41 9:31 10:01 11:01 11:31 12:29 13:06 14:01 14:31 15:31 16:01 17:02 17:22 18:32
Lilas 6:40 7:00 7:24 8:04 8:24 8:42 9:32 10:02 11:02 11:32 12:30 13:07 14.02 14:32 15:32 16:02 17:03 17:23 18:33
Petit Montholon 6:42 7:02 7:26 8:06 8:26 8:44 9:34 10:04 11:04 11:34 12:32 13:09 14:04 14:34 15:34 16:04 17:05 17:25 18:35
Printemps 6:43 7:03 7:27 8:07 8:27 8:45 9:35 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:33 13:10 14:05 14:35 15:35 16:05 17:06 17:26 18:36
Fruitiére 6:44 7:04 7:28 8:08 8:28 8:46 9:36 10:06 11:06 11:36 12:34 13:11 14:06 14:36 15:36 16:06 17:07 17:27 18:37
Grange Maman 6:45 7:05 7:29 8:09 8:29 8:47 9:37 10:07 11.07 11:37 12:35 13:12 14.07 14:37 15:37 16:07 17:08 17:28 18:38
Fleches 6:46 7:06 7:30 8:10 8:30 8:48 9:38 10:08 11:08 11:38 12:36 13:13 14:08 14:38 15:38 16:08 17:10 17:30 18:40
St-Denis Mairie 6:47 7:07 7:31 8:11 8:31 8:49 9:39 10:09 11:09 11:39 12:37 13:14 14:09 14:39 15:39 16:09 17:11 17:31 18:41
St-Denis Colléege 6:49 7:09 7:33 8:13 8:33 8:51 9:41 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:39 13:16 14:11 14:41 15:41 16:11 17:13 17:33 18:43
Viards 6:49 7:09 7:33 8:13 8:33 8:51 9:41 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:39 13:16 14:11 14:41 15:41 16:11 17:13 17:33 18:43
Chalandré 6:50 7:10 7:34 8:14 8:34 8:52 9:42 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:40 13:17 14:12 14:42 15:42 16:12 17:14 17:34 18:44
Semailles 6:51 7:11 7:35 8:15 8:35 8:53 9:43 10:13 11:13 11:43 12:41 13:18 14:13 14:43 15:43 16:13 17:15 17:35 18:45
Cadalles 6:52 7:12 7:36 8:16 8:36 8:54 9:44 10:14 11:14 11:44 12:42 13:19 14:14 14:44 15:44 16:14 17:16 17:36 18:46




